
Friday 2 December 2011

Prefix Familyname Givenname Entity Country Email contact Remote participation

1 Miss Kim Marie ETRI Korea (Rep. of)

2 Miss Luo Bin ZTE China

3 Mr Abbas Ghani Ericsson UK United Kingdom Ghani.Abbas@ericsson.com Remote participation

4 Mr Alamri Tariq Saudi Arabia Saudi Arabia thamri@citc.gov.sa Remote participation

5 Mr Attoumani Moham Karim Comoros Comoros ATTOUMAN@TIES.ITU.INT

6 Mr Bugaba Simon Uganda Uganda stripleb@ucc.co.ug

7 Mr Chakrabarty Shaibal Cisco Systems United States Remote participation

8 Mr Chen Qiaogang ZTE China chen.qiaogang@zte.com.cn

9 Mr Choi Woo-Jin KT Corporation Korea (Rep. of) woojin.choi@kt.com Remote participation

10 Mr Dai Jinyou China China djy96@fhn.com.cn

11 Mr Dembele Abdoulaye Mali Mali dembelea@yahoo.fr

12 Mr Dikic Nebojsa Telefon AB - LM Ericsson Sweden nebojsa.dikic@ericsson.com Remote participation

13 Mr Djalalov Muzaffar Uzbekistan Uzbekistan djalalov@unicon.uz

14 Mr Egger Sebastian A1 Telekom Austria Austria Remote participation

15 Mr Evert Grant Telkom South Africa Remote participation

16 Mr Faulkner David United Kingdom United Kingdom davewfaulkner@googlemail.com Remote participation

17 Mr Fernandez Begni Facundo Ericsson, Inc. Argentina facundo.fernandez.begni@ericsson.com

18 Mr Ferrant Jean-Loup Calnex Solutions United Kingdom jean-loup.ferrant@calnexsol.com Remote participation

19 Mr Fishman Gary Invited United States gryfishman@aol.com Remote participation

20 Mr Galli Stefano ASSIA United States sgalli@assia-inc.com Remote participation

21 Mr Giguere Bruno EXFO Ingénierie electro-optiq Canada bruno.giguere@exfo.com

22 Mr Goto Yoshinori NTT Japan goto.yoshinori@lab.ntt.co.jp Remote participation

23 Mr Gray Eric Ericsson, Inc. United States Remote participation

24 Mr Grüell Günter ZTE China guenter.grueell@germanynet.de Remote participation

25 Mr Guldbrandsson Fredrik Telefon AB - LM Ericsson Sweden fredrik.guldbrandsson@ericsson.com

Tutorial for ITU-T Rapporteur & Editor
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Final list of participants
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26 Mr Hasegawa Kazutomo Fujitsu Japan k.hase@jp.fujitsu.com Remote participation

27 Mr Hossain Md Zakir Bangladesh Bangladesh

28 Mr Hudobivnik Alojz Slovenia Slovenia alojz.hudobivnik@ties.itu.int Remote participation

29 Mr Isherwood David Nokia Corporation Finland david.isherwood@nokia.com Remote participation

30 Mr Jacobs Philip Cisco Systems United States phjacobs@cisco.com Remote participation

31 Mr Jobert Sebastien France Télécom Orange France sebastien.jobert@orange.com Remote participation

32 Mr Jones Paul Cisco Systems United States paulej@packetizer.com

33 Mr Kadayan Asit India India asit.kadyan@gmail.com Remote participation

34 Mr Kastner Martin Telchemy United States martin.kastner@telchemy.com Remote participation

35 Mr Kawamori Masahito NTT Japan

36 Mr Kim Taekyoon Korea (Republic of) Korea (Rep. of)

37 Mr Kojima Masao KDDI Japan ms-kojima@kddi.com Remote participation

38 Mr Laaksonen Lasse Nokia Corporation Finland lasse.j.laaksonen@nokia.com

39 Mr Lee Kangchan ETRI Korea (Rep. of) Remote participation

40 Mr Luo Hongwei China China luohongwei@chinattl.com Remote participation

41 Mr Malfait Ludovic Netscout Systems United Kingdom ludovic.malfait@netscout.com Remote participation

42 Mr Mansfield Scott Ericsson, Inc. United States scott.mansfield@ericsson.com

43 Mr Mariotte Hubert France Télécom Orange France hubert.mariotte@orange.com

44 Mr Marquet Didier France Télécom Orange France didier.marquet@orange.com

45 Mr Mathule Rankobane Lesotho Lesotho RMathule@lca.org.ls Remote participation

46 Mr Matsubara Fernando Masam Mitsubishi Electric Japan Matsubara.Masami@eb.MitsubishiElectric.co.jp

47 Mr Maytum Michael IEEE m.j.maytum@ieee.org Remote participation

48 Mr Middel Louw Vodacom South Africa louw.middel@vodacom.co.za Remote participation

49 Mr Museminali Vincent Rwanda Rwanda vincent.museminali@rura.gov.rw

50 Mr Ould Lemrabott Mohamed El Had Mauritania Mauritania lhadrami@are.mr

51 Mr Rahman Md. Mahmudur Bangladesh Bangladesh munirhasan@pmo.gov.bd Remote participation

52 Mr Rahn Klaus Alcatel-Lucent Deutschland Germany Remote participation

53 Mr Reeves Robert BT United Kingdom bob.reeves@bt.com Remote participation

54 Mr Ruffini Stefano Telefon AB - LM Ericsson Sweden stefano.ruffini@ericsson.com Remote participation

55 Mr Rutembeza Jean Bosco Rwanda Rwanda rutembek2005@yahoo.com

56 Mr Schwarz Albrecht Alcatel-Lucent Deutschland Germany Remote participation

57 Mr Shamsuzzoha Zoha Bangladesh Bangladesh Remote participation

58 Mr Shi Minrui China Telecommunications Co China shimr@sttri.com.cn Remote participation

59 Mr Skowronek Janto Deutsche Telekom Germany janto.skowronek@telekom.de Remote participation

60 Mr Svedberg Jonas Telefon AB - LM Ericsson Sweden Remote participation

61 Mr Takahashi Masato NICT Japan mtakahashi@nict.go.jp

62 Mr Talib Hassan Morocco Morocco talib@anrt.ma
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63 Mr Tanaka Kiyoshi NTT Japan tanaka.kiyoshi@lab.ntt.co.jp

64 Mr Tominaga Tetsuya NTT Japan tominaga.tetsuya@lab.ntt.co.jp Remote participation

65 Mr Van Der Putten Frank Alcatel-Lucent Bell Belgium frank.van_der_putten@alcatel-lucent.com Remote participation

66 Mr Wakayama Toshiyasu KDDI Japan to-wakayama@kddi.com

67 Mr Wang Yongxiang DaTang Telecommunication China wangyx@cattsoft.com

68 Mr Wang Ruoni China Telecommunications Co China Remote participation

69 Mr Wang Zhili Beijing Univ.of Posts and Tele China Remote participation

70 Mr Wang Huagang China Telecommunications Co China wanghuag@gsta.com

71 Mr Weingarten Yaacov Nokia Siemens Networks Germany Remote participation

72 Mr Wood Mark Invited United Kingdom mark.wood@cellcastcorp.com Remote participation

73 Mr Yamazaki Tatsuya NICT Japan yamazaki@nict.go.jp

74 Mr Yim Jeongil ETRI Korea (Rep. of) jiyim@etri.re.kr Remote participation

75 Mr Yoshinori Koike NTT Japan Remote participation

76 Mr Zakir Hoassain Md Bangladesh Bangladesh Remote participation

77 Mr Zhao Peng China Telecommunications Co China zhaopeng@ctbri.com.cn Remote participation

78 Mr Zhou Kaiyu China Telecommunications Co China zhouky@ctbri.com.cn

79 Mr Zhu Guosheng China China zhugs@fhn.com.cn Remote participation

80 Mr Zichy Franz United States United States Remote participation

106 Mrs Berndtsson Gunilla Telefon AB - LM Ericsson Sweden gunilla.berndtsson@ericsson.com

81 Mrs Mendy-Johnson Elizabeth Gambia Gambia ejohns@gamtel.gm Remote participation

82 Mrs Pinson Margaret United States United States mpinson@its.bldrdoc.gov

83 Mrs Regio Paola Telecom Italia Italy paola.regio@telecomitalia.it

84 Mrs Rodrigues Silvana Integrated Device Technology Canada silvana.rodrigues@idt.com Remote participation

85 Ms Bin Luo ZTE China Remote participation

86 Ms Heuschen Anne Valérie Voxbone Belgium anne@voxbone.com

87 Ms Hondo Eriko KDDI Japan

88 Ms Hori Chiori NICT Japan chiori.hori@nict.go.jp

89 Ms Kim Hyojin Korea (Republic of) Korea (Rep. of)

90 Ms Kim Sunjin ETRI Korea (Rep. of) sunjin@etri.re.kr

91 Ms Park Hyojin ETRI Korea (Rep. of) gaiaphj@gmail.com

92 Ms Tewfik Nevine Egypt Egypt ntewfik@mcit.gov.eg

93 Ms Wang Ying China China wangy@bupt.edu.cn

94 Ms Comas Barnes Maite TSB comasbarnes.maite@itu.int

96 Mr Euchner Martin TSB martin.euchner@itu.int

97 Mr Hill Richard TSB richard.hill@itu.int

98 Mr Jamoussi Bilel TSB bilel.jamoussi@itu.int

99 Mr Jones Greg TSB greg.jones@itu.int
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100 Mrs Kurakova Tatiana TSB tatiana.kurakova@itu.int

101 Ms Labare Emmanuelle TSB emmanuelle.labare@itu.int

102 Mr Ota Hiroshi TSB hiroshi.ota@itu.int

105 Mr Scholl Reinhard TSB reinhard.scholl@itu.int

107 Mr Yamada Mitsuru TSB mitsuru.yamada@itu.int

108 Mrs Yang Xiaoya TSB xiaoya.yang@itu.int
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